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KION GROUP AG

ISIN: DEO00KGX8881

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
32.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

2.14% (0.67)

DEOOOKGX8881
KGX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

4,221 EUR

GERMANY DAX

31.25 EUR (1,000)
32.85 EUR (1,000)
31.475 EUR

32.05 EUR

31.475 EUR

31.38 EUR

30.70 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=65462915,156677345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KGX8881&ID_NOTATION=84813736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KGX8881&ID_NOTATION=84813736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ebef65586819c46193298d96feded247247186ce6b5a97ee81abca8edb8134b&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=480bfa8b08ad7bc85&time=1726537345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa8cd7dbf38b71d008c4e0e8625361bb0f8c028f7767f71c8e0648675730b88&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eecf7ce690be0c485&time=1726537345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f8dd2d977b961bd503ac08ca74056268d618bee3df19d2f847cffd37a26aaf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c504591686fa848f&time=1726537345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=394de5670ad1dd253f03d5edf6597b69d9a7946c246158e048dc8ce5b6ca232c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed2cd939b0a046cc1&time=1726537345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42a97cdb28d7cd6d579e158696dd4f80be37941c2989942a446d1ef6c7520497&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c01090353ad76221e&time=1726537345&tool=RSC

KION GROUP AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
32.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.14% (0.67)

ISIN DEOOOKGX8881
Symbol KGX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,221 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.25 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 32.85 EUR (1,000)
Open 31.475 EUR
High 32.05 EUR
Low 31.475 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.38 EUR
VWAP 30.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -34.36% -13.65% -63.85%
Perf (abs.) -16.78 -5.07 -56.62
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.89 38.91 48.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
09/13

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

31.27 EUR (67)
33.65 EUR (16)
39.12 EUR (925)
39.34 EUR (1,531)
51.40 EUR (2024/03/22)
30.70 EUR (2024/09/10)
51.40 EUR (2024/03/22)
28.22 EUR (2023/10/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

32.19 EUR 4.82 959
32.29 EUR 0.00 5
32.27 EUR 0.29 113
32.15EUR 0.16 75
87.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84813736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83507707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82666374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83820486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279566

KION GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/25

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
08/06

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

08:01

17:30

08:16

11:55

21:39

18:05

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:01

31.52 EUR

32.05 EUR

31.34 EUR

32.07 EUR

32.15 EUR

36.93 USD

32.27 EUR

32.27 EUR

32.11 EUR

31.46 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84123488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84123487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82400526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83812800

KION GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

KION

G R OUP

Contact Details
KION GROUP AG

Thea-Rasche-Strasse 8 - 60549 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-20-110-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@kiongroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Robinson Smith

Andreas
Krinninger

Ching Pong Quek
Christian Harm

Michael Larsson

Valeria Gargiulo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Peter Chairman of Supervisory

Ring Board

Alexander Member of Supervisory

Dibelius Board

Christina Member of Supervisory

Reuter Board

Xu Guang Tan  Member of Supervisory
Board

Alexandra Member of Supervisory

Schadler Board

Birgit A. Member of Supervisory

Behrendt Board

Claudia Wenzel Member of Supervisory
Board

Dominique Member of Supervisory

Lembke Board

Jan Bergemann Member of Supervisory
Board

Jorg Milla Member of Supervisory
Board

Kui Jiang Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Fahrendorf Board

Nicolas Peter Member of Supervisory
Board

Ping Xu Member of Supervisory
Board

Thomas Mainka Member of Supervisory
Board

Ozcan Pancarci Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@kiongroup.com

	KION GROUP AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



